
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

29 
716 
522 
80 

692 
499 
391 
353 
520 
998 
496 
434 
40 

661 
70 

576 
471 
84 
55 

Name 

Kevin Horgmo 
Martin Holm 
Albin Gerhardsson 
Alexander Ivarsson 
Danne Karlsson 
Stefan Olsson 
Hampus Hansson 
Lukas Berg 
Edvin Hagman 
Max Nordh 
Loke Callemo 
Viktor Hergen Ekengren 
Oskar Ljungström 
Edvin Larsson 
Max Engblom 
Linus Karlsson 
Magnus Frost 
Markus Gustafsson 
Marcus Berglund 

Class 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

Best Tm 

1:45.434 
1:45.532 
1:46.964 
1:47.087 
1:47.187 
1:48.289 
1:48.711 
1:48.930 
1:48.995 
1:49.235 
1:49.596 
1:50.533 
1:51.329 
1:51.523 
1:52.507 
1:52.573 
1:52.654 
1:54.279 
1:57.755 

Diff 

0.098 
1.530 
1.653 
1.753 
2.855 
3.277 
3.496 
3.561 
3.801 
4.162 
5.099 
5.895 
6.089 
7.073 
7.139 
7.220 
8.845 

12.321 

Best Speed 

51,524 
51,476 
50,787 
50,729 
50,682 
50,166 
49,971 
49,871 
49,841 
49,731 
49,568 
49,147 
48,796 
48,711 
48,285 
48,257 
48,222 
47,536 
46,133 

In Lap 

6 
3 
3 
6 
3 
5 
3 
3 
3 
5 
4 
3 
3 
5 
5 
2 
2 
5 
5 

Status 

Lunner MS 
Tibro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
SMK Tierp 
Västerås MK 
SMK Dala Falun 
Anderslövs MK 
Haninge MK 
Falköpings MK 
Veinge MCK 
Åsätra MK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Falköpings MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Uppsala MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Kolmården 
Karlstad MX Klubb 
Nynäshamns MCK 

Addl2 

Kenneth Gundersen MX Team/Red Sand 
www.Stombergsracing.se 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Bel Ray Lubricants 
Husqvarna Team Scandinavia/Karlströms Motor 

Motostar Racing 

Speedequipement Racing Sports 

www.Stombergsracing.se 

Team Däckmäster 
MC Sport Racing Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ulf Ahlgren 

AGS TimeKeeping 

www.swemx.se 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping 

SM Solo - Deltävling 6 

MX 125U 

U17 - Start - fri träning - Grupp A 

Practice started at 10:53:51 

Eliantorpsbanan 1,509 km 

2015-08-22 10:40 


